
THE PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM IN LUXEMBOURG 2023/2024

1 Classical secondary school leaving diploma and general secondary school leaving diploma. 
2 International English Classes.
3 Also a “1SGED” class added to the subject area educator.
4 Via preparatory modules.
Luxembourg schools also offer adults the possibility to take the DAES (Diplôme d’accès aux études supérieures), which is equivalent to the Luxembourgish
secondary school leaving diploma (Diplôme de fin d’études secondaires) and gives access to higher education.

Abitur + 
Secondary 

school leaving 
diploma1

12th class

11th class

10th class

9th class

8th class

7th class

6th class

5th class

GERMAN- 
LUXEMBOUR-

GISH 
CURRICULUM

European 
Baccalaureate 

S 7

S 6

S 5

S 4

S 3

S 2

S 1

P 5

P 4

P 3

P 2

P 1

M 1

M 2

EUROPEAN 
CURRICULUM

A-levels

1 IEC

2 IEC

3 IEC

4 IEC

5 IEC

6 IEC

7 IEC2

Stage 6

Stage 5

Stage 4

Stage 3

Stage 2

Stage 1

INTERNATIONAL 
ENGLISH 

CURRICULUM 
(Cambridge)

International 
Baccalaureate  
English/French

1 BI

2 BI

3 I

4 I

5 I

6 I

7 I

INTERNATIONAL 
CURRICULUM 

(BI)

Cycle 4 (2 years)

Cycle 3 (2 years)

Cycle 2 (2 years)

Cycle 1 (2 years)

Cycle 1 - Early childhood education (1 optional year)
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